MODEL

Price From
Overall Length (cm)
Overall Width (cm)

Tube Diameter (cm)
No. of Chambers

Max. Persons

Max. Load (kg)

Max. Motor Power (hp)
Hull Weight (kg)

Packing size (cm)

Alloy Transom
Upgrade

Floor Type

SD-420

$3050

420

200

50

3+1

950

147x71x38

Included

Alloy
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SD-450

$3500

450

200

50

3+1

10

1050

35

92

147x71x38

Included

Alloy

SD-520

$4120

520

200

50

5+1

1

1200

35

102

147x71x40

Included

Alloy

SD-560

$4450

560

200

50

5+1]

13

1400

40

110

147x71x40

Included

Alloy








