

SD Series | 420-560 Specifications

www.inflatableboatsdirect.co.nz

MODEL	SD-420	SD-450	SD-520	SD-560
Price From	\$3050	\$3500	\$4120	\$4450
Overall Length (cm)	420	450	520	560
Overall Width (cm)	200	200	200	200
Tube Diameter (cm)	50	50	50	50
No. of Chambers	3+1	3+1	5+1	5+1
Max. Persons	9	10	11	13
Max. Load (kg)	950	1050	1200	1400
Max. Motor Power (hp)	30	35	35	40
Hull Weight (kg)	85	92	102	110
Packing size (cm)	147x71x38	147x71x38	147x71x40	147x71x40
Alloy Transom Upgrade	Included	Included	Included	Included
Floor Type	Alloy	Alloy	Alloy	Alloy

